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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Griego144
Zia

8.625 8.800 9.4259.150 36.000
4 6 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Sandoval177
Zia

8.400 9.200 9.1259.100 35.825
8T 1T 3T 6 2 

2 

Varrsha Chenthuran130
Zia

8.400 9.100 9.2509.050 35.800
8T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa Prada169
Zia

8.450 9.200 9.0509.000 35.700
7T 1T 5T 7 4 

4 

Gracie Montes159
Zia

8.500 8.900 9.2509.000 35.650
6T 5 5T 4T 5 

5 

Alaina Sandoval176
Zia

8.500 9.050 8.9509.100 35.600
6T 4 3T 9 6 

6 

Sarah Hoffman147
Zia

8.200 8.450 9.3759.200 35.225
11 9 1 2 7 

7 

Mylah Martinez155
Zia

9.000 8.250 9.2008.550 35.000
1 12 12 5 8 

8 

McKenna Cardenas127
Zia

8.750 8.400 9.0008.750 34.900
3 10T 9 8 9 

9 

Zoey Davis134
Zia

8.450 9.150 8.3758.900 34.875
7T 2T 7 16 10 

10 

Allie Jackson205
High Flyers

8.800 9.150 8.5508.300 34.800
2T 2T 15 14 11T

11T

Celia Pesiri214
High Flyers

8.300 8.600 8.9009.000 34.800
10 7 5T 10 11T

11T

Maddison Hurst148
Zia

8.550 7.700 9.2759.000 34.525
5 19 5T 3 12 

12 

Kayla Quintana171
Zia

8.500 8.150 8.7508.700 34.100
6T 14 10T 12 13 

13 

Zooey Weed188
Zia

8.350 8.200 8.4508.925 33.925
9 13T 6 15 14 

14 

Serenity Mendoza156
Zia

8.400 8.050 8.6008.850 33.900
8T 15T 8 13 15 

15 

Madison King206
High Flyers

8.050 7.850 8.8759.000 33.775
13 17 5T 11 16 

16 

Sia Greaser338
Zia

8.800 8.400 8.2508.200 33.650
2T 10T 16 18 17 

17 

Katie Monroe158
Zia

7.800 8.500 8.3508.650 33.300
15 8T 11 17T 18 

18 

Campbell Washnok222
High Flyers

7.850 8.300 7.7508.700 32.600
14 11 10T 22T 19 

19 

Caterina Mereghetti210
High Flyers

7.600 8.200 8.0508.500 32.350
18 13T 13 20 20 

20 

Eden Albright190
High Flyers

7.650 8.050 8.1508.350 32.200
17 15T 14 19 21 

21 

Khloe Martinez208
High Flyers

8.450 7.900 7.6508.150 32.150
7T 16 17 23 22 

22 

Hailey Austin303
High Altitude

8.150 8.500 7.8507.600 32.100
12 8T 19 21 23 

23 

Milly Bonser192
High Flyers

6.600 8.200 8.3507.950 31.100
20 13T 18T 17T 24 

24 
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Abigail Fu197
High Flyers

7.400 7.450 7.7507.950 30.550
19 20 18T 22T 25 

25 

Mila Sanchez310
High Altitude

7.750 7.800 7.3507.150 30.050
16 18 20 24 26 

26 

Estrella Chavez129
Zia

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 21 25 27 

27 
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